VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item C-27.20

Department of Conservation and Recreation

| Item C-27.20 (Not set out) | First Year - FY2019 | Second Year - FY2020 |
|---|---------------------|----------------------|
| Improvements: Improve Belle Isle State Park (18429) | \$100,000 | \$100,000 |
| Fund Sources: | | |
| Dedicated Special Revenue | \$100,000 | \$100,000 |